
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11608 11273 11043 10838 10651 10514 10373 10197 10081 10162 10170 10221 10298 10408 10388 10359 10999 12200 13006 13424 13810 14210 14547 14655 305,504
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 860

JMJGU1 689 689 689 688 689 688 689 689 689 689 689 688 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,535
JMJGU2 688 689 689 689 689 687 689 689 688 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,534
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 693 695 696 692 694 693 694 693 691 694 693 696 699 693 695 695 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,737
TBINU2 696 695 697 692 699 691 694 694 692 695 694 698 692 692 695 695 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,740
TBINU3 696 697 699 697 699 696 697 697 695 698 696 696 699 698 697 697 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,761
JMAHU1 699 699 699 697 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,775
JMAHU2 699 694 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 697 697 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,772
CBPSBK1A 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,269
CBPSBK1B 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,269
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 216 201 196 196 196 194 191 193 193 194 196 196 196 196 202 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,085
KLPPGT14 219 219 216 201 196 196 196 194 191 193 193 194 196 196 196 196 202 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,085
KLPPGT15 219 219 216 201 196 196 196 194 191 193 193 194 196 196 196 196 201 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,084
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PGLAGT12 330 336 299 273 262 263 262 259 254 257 258 260 262 262 262 262 273 355 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,772
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 100 101 109 130 130 2,476
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 100 101 109 130 130 2,475
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 173 175 173 156 130 148 150 160 171 173 173 172 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,865
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 173 174 173 156 130 148 150 160 171 173 173 172 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,865
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 173 170 173 155 130 144 149 160 168 171 173 172 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,857
SGB3GT33 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 131 170 213 213 213 213 213 3,783
TJGSBK1A 330 337 298 268 257 257 257 252 248 250 251 253 256 256 257 256 268 328 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,662
TJGSBK1B 330 337 298 268 256 257 256 252 246 250 251 253 256 256 256 256 268 328 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,585
TJGSBK2A 316 322 284 254 242 243 242 238 234 237 237 239 242 242 242 242 254 314 346 346 346 346 346 346 7,373
TJGSBK2B 316 322 284 254 243 243 242 238 234 237 237 239 242 242 242 242 254 314 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,397
YPKA 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 13,920
PKLGU2 (mfo) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140 140 140 140 280 280 280 280 4,200
PGLAGT11 330 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 355 360 360 360 360 360 360 5,620
SGRIGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 136 137 151 196 204 2,229
SGRIGT21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 135 135 151 196 202 2,223
SKSPBK1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 255 320 350 350 350 350 350 4,828
SGB3GT31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131 170 213 213 213 213 213 2,641
PAKABK1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 114 117 117 1,462
PAKABK1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 114 117 117 1,462
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 170 213 213 213 213 213 2,429
SGRIGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 102 104 130 196 204 1,592
PKLGU1 (mfo) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,019
SGRIGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 102 104 130 196 204 1,232
SGRIGT23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104 130 196 204 1,181
KLPPGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 24 24 151
PDPSGT1 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 385
PKLGGT8 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210
SRDGGT3 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140
SRDGGT5 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 92 65 60 60 60 60 60 60 85 73 60 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,218
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 92 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 72 60 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,037
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,896
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,850
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 291
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 215
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 100 100 100 100 100 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 45 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 76 41 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 7 7 7 7 8 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1277 1168 1098 1303 1490 1527 1568 1644 1760 1679 1671 1620 1543 1533 1553 1582 1310 1032 973 989 1033 903 950 951 29,606

TOTAL GEN 11486 11151 10921 10716 10529 10392 10251 10075 9959 10040 10048 10099 10176 10286 10266 10237 10877 12078 12884 13302 13688 14088 14425 14533 302,604

23-Jul-12
Monday



Revised

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14510 14285 14174 14399 14659 14874 14860 14890 14903 14822 14516 13984 13461 13136 13026 13261 13620 13803 13829 13765 13532 13403 13095 12766 305,504
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 860

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,535
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,534
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,737
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,740
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,761
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,775
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,772
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 134 134 134 134 137 137 139 139 134 134 134 3,269
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 134 134 134 134 137 137 139 139 134 134 134 3,269
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 215 209 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,085
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 215 209 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,085
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 215 209 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,084
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 340 298 286 314 350 360 360 360 360 360 337 350 7,772
PGPSBK3A 130 110 103 114 125 127 125 127 124 129 127 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,476
PGPSBK3B 130 110 103 114 125 126 125 127 124 129 127 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,475
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,865
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,865
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,857
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 207 120 120 120 120 124 150 150 170 151 141 120 124 3,783
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 343 296 284 313 352 355 355 355 355 355 338 353 7,662
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 342 296 282 312 349 349 349 349 349 349 338 349 7,585
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 326 282 268 298 333 346 346 346 346 346 323 334 7,373
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 326 282 268 298 334 348 348 348 348 347 323 334 7,397
YPKA 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 13,920
PKLGU2 (mfo) 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 4,200
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 340 298 286 314 350 360 360 360 360 360 337 350 5,620
SGRIGT11 176 152 139 157 169 170 169 170 168 174 170 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 2,229
SGRIGT21 175 151 138 155 167 170 168 170 168 174 170 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 2,223
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 281 248 240 260 288 305 306 319 307 300 277 0 4,828
SGB3GT31 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 206 120 120 120 120 124 150 150 170 151 141 0 0 2,641
PAKABK1A 115 114 113 114 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 107 100 100 100 100 100 101 101 103 102 101 100 100 1,462
PAKABK1B 115 114 113 114 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 107 100 100 100 100 100 101 101 103 102 101 100 100 1,462
SGB3GT32 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 206 120 120 120 120 124 150 150 170 0 0 0 0 2,429
SGRIGT12 177 132 109 141 165 166 165 166 163 174 169 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 0 0 0 0 0 1,592
PKLGU1 (mfo) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 157 176 140 205 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 2,019
SGRIGT13 177 132 109 141 165 166 165 166 163 174 169 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,232
SGRIGT23 177 132 109 141 165 166 165 166 163 174 169 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,181
KLPPGT12 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 151
PDPSGT1 (DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 385
PKLGGT8 (DF) 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210
SRDGGT3 (DF) 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140
SRDGGT5 (DF) 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,218
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,037
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,896
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,850
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 103 100 110 118 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 291
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 102 100 110 117 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 215
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 15 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 89 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 90 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 10 10 10 10 10 40 65 10 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 960

SPN RSV 1092 1083 1044 919 995 996 1010 980 900 900 1121 900 1471 1696 1810 1575 1316 1133 1107 954 974 1003 1098 977 29,606

TOTAL GEN 14392 14167 14056 14281 14541 14756 14742 14772 14785 14704 14398 13866 13343 13018 12904 13139 13498 13681 13707 13643 13410 13281 12973 12644 302,604


